Filing #1 Filing Period: From 7/28/2010 To 10/29/2013

Name of Candidate: Heather Jackson

Address: 1092 Ira Hodges Scenic Pkwy, Eagle Mountain, UT 84005

Name of Office: Mayor

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00: $21,782.86
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 or less: $  50.00
3. Total campaign expenditures: $14,308.38

Date: 29 October 2013
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Cordribuchone

Date Amount Name of Donor

12/1/2009 S 382.86 Balance from last campaign
1/17/2013 S 1,000.00 DAI Properties Inc
1/17/2013 § 500.00 Candlelight Homes, LLC
1/17/2013 S 500.00 Oquirrh Wood Ranch, LLC
3/11/2013 S 2,000.00 Sunset Mountain Machinery, LC
3/19/2013 S 500.00 The Real Estate Group, LLC
4/9/2013 $ 500.00 Autumn Valley Land, LC
5/28/2013 § 300.00 Kip Wilson

6/4/2013 S 100.00 Dan Ford

6/11/2013 § 500.00 HADCO

6/14/2013 § 250.00 Willis B. Miller

7/1/2013 S 1,000.00 UCAR

7/2/2013 S 1,000.00 UCAR

7/24/2013 S 25.00 Ryan Perry

8/26/2013 S 60.00 Jenny Diaz

8/27/2013 S 140.00 John Linton

8/27/2013 S 250.00 Deidre Henderson

9/9/2013 S 500.00 Vision 2030

9/9/2013 § 100.00 Gaylord Scott

9/10/2013 S 100.00 David Lifferth

9/16/2013 S 250.00 Build PAC Utah

9/17/2013 § 100.00 Ryan Perry

9/19/2013 S 500.00 UCAR

9/24/2013 S 1,000.00 Sunset Mountain Machinery, LC
10/2/2013 S 1,000.00 Utah Municipal Power Agency
10/6/2013 S 750.00 James Evans
10/15/2013 S 5,000.00 Tiffanys Building Design Systems LLC
10/17/2013 S 100.00 Shawn Seager
10/19/2013 §$ 100.00 Michael Jensen
10/19/2013 S 25.00 Donna Milakovic
10/22/2013 S 50.00 Wendy Lojik
10/25/2013 S 2,500.00 UCAR
10/28/2013 S 750.00 T Squared Consulting

$

21,832.86

Totud
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Date
8/1/2012
3/13/2013
4/30/2013
5/13/2013
5/21/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/29/2013
5/29/2013
6/3/2013
6/11/2013
6/12/2013
6/22/2013
7/17/2013
7/26/2013
7/26/2013
7/27/2013
8/3/2013
8/3/2013
8/3/2013
8/10/2013
8/13/2013
8/13/2013
8/15/2013
9/21/2013
9/23/2013
10/2/2013
10/5/2013
10/7/2013
10/9/2013
10/16/2013
10/16/2013
10/17/2013
10/19/2013
10/19/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/24/2013
10/25/2013
10/26/2013
10/26/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013

Totad

Amount
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283.90
100.00
1,000.00
53.38
22.64
2,357.79
144.91
19.01
500.00

(27.29)
50.00
8.92
200.00
505.17
487.28
15.09
45.57
92.19
184.12

(79.33)
88.54
105.66
32.04
25.14
199.26
48.45
227.00
856.47
16.50
41.83
21.97
1,735.95
955.40
16.64
26.18
343.00
524.05
625.09
34.87
96.14
188.39
40.41
36.05
2,060.00
14,308.38

Payable to

Nordstrom

Bank of American Fork
Eagle Mountain City
PartylLand

Harvest Restaurant
Wilkinsons Trophy
Partyland

Chevron

Dan Powell

PartyLand

Eagle Mountain City
Kneaders

n4mativ

Home Depot

Sound Vision

Harvest Restaurant
Five Guys

Costco

Home Depot

Home Depot

Walmart

Walmart

Sports Authority

Little Corner Café
September Inc

Los 2 Amigos

Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Little Corner Café
Harvest Restaurant
Eagle Mountain City
Speak by Design

Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Home Depot

Village Pizza
Crossroads Journal
Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Sendsations

Café El Lago

WinCo

WinCo

Subway

Walmart

Richard Jaussi

Purpose

Formal Attire

Banking Fees

PE Days Sponsorship

Sno Kone Machine Rental
Political luncheon

Stress Ball Horses

Sno Kone Supplies

Ice for Sno Kones

Baseball Team Sponsorship
Sno Kone Supplies Return
Candidate Filing Fee

Meeting State Legislator
Campaign Management Tool
Sign Posts & Equipment
Signs

Political luncheon

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Gas

Sign Posts & Equipment
Returned Sign Posts

ink Cartridges

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Donation Westlake Football
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Robo Calls

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Door Hangers

Mailer

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Political luncheon

Trick or Treat Village

Signs

Mailer

Sign Posts & Equipment
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Add

Mailer

Brochure

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Bottled Water & Candy
Bottled Water & Candy
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Bottled Water

Design work
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Date
8/10/2013
9/25/2013
10/4/2013
10/18/2013
10/19/2013

Total

TIn-nd Comtribotrons

Amount

$
$
s
$
S

1,125.00
40.00
825.00
398.43
300.00

2,688.43

Name of Donor

UCAR

Holly Richardson

UCAR

UCAR

Garden Near the Green

Item

Mailer

Table Decorations
Phone calls

Adds

Building Use



